
Alternate Care Territory Managers

Michael Conaway • mconaway@zoll.com • (858) 395-7249

Scott Foster • sfoster@zoll.com • (918) 607-1409

Adam Lendowski • alendowski@zoll.com • (314) 882-7937

AK, CA, HI, ID, NV, MT, OR, WA, WY

AR, AZ, CO, LA, MS, NM, OK, TX, UT

KS, KY, NE, MO, TN, VA, WV

Steve Lyons • slyons@zoll.com • (610) 357-2347

Kyle Pflugner • kpflugner@zoll.com • (864) 593-7232

Ryan Sorensen • rsorensen@zoll.com • (708) 259-1221

CT, DE, MA, MD, ME, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VT

AL, FL, GA, NC, SC

IA, IL, IN, MI, MN, ND, SD, WI, OH

Jonathan Bowman • jbowman@zoll.com • (717) 599-2786 
Senior Director of Sales, Alternate Care


